CAMPIONATO REGIONALE GIOVANISSIMI 2025-2026 (UNDER 15, PRIMA FASE) -

GIRONE A

classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA
@ ACADEMY L'AQUILA

@ ALBA ADRIATICA
CASTRUM
CELANO

FATER ANGELINI
FENICE ACADEMY
GIULIANOVA
L'AQUILA SOCCER

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

il
J

2
!

> @ P d

OLYMPIA OVIDIANA

TERAMO

@ UNIVERSAL ROSETO
‘> VALLE DEL VOMANO
2/

VELINO SPORTING CLUB

risultati della 16° giornata

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

www.asdbacigalupovastomarina.it

PT G

O O O O OO0 OO oo oo o o

VELINO SPORTING CLUB

ALBA ADRIATICA

MANOPPELLO ARABONA

TERAMO

CASTRUM

FATER ANGELINI

VALLE DEL VOMANO

ACADEMY L'AQUILA

@ CELANO

FENICE ACADEMY

Y GIULIANOVA

L'AQUILA SOCCER

OLYMPIA OVIDIANA

UNIVERSAL ROSETO

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

